As individual as you are!
The BLANCO SELECTIONS
Studio Collection
Prices include VAT at 20% - January 2017
3
The BLANCO
SELECTIONS

Cut Out Size: 982mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 160/137mm   Cabinet Size: 600mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6847
Cut Out Size: 982mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 155mm   Cabinet Size: 500mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6806
Cut Out Size: 842mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 155mm   Cabinet Size: 450mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6805
Cut Out Size: 982mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 155/130mm   Cabinet Size: 600mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6807
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
COLANDER
UPGRADE
+£53.50
SEL221132
COLANDER
UPGRADE
+£53.50
SEL221132
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
14
BLANCO TOGA
18/10 Stainless Steel
PACKS
FROM
£138.95
INCL. VAT
see below
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Inset sink and tap packs | Stainless Steel
Compact sink and drainer for an essential addition to
any kitchen.
The BLANCO CREST
is the standard tap in
all Selection packs
  ONLY
£168.95
INCL. VAT
Including
CREST TAP
INCLUSIVE TAP
BLANCO CREST
SEL1400CH
UPGRADE TAP
+£41.95
BLANCO SPICE
SEL5200CH
BLANCO TOGA 45 S 18/10 Stainless Steel sink and Chrome tap NEW
Tap options
Cut Out Size: 842mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 170mm   Cabinet Size: 450mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6593 See page 37 for details
UNI
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Inset sink and tap packs | Stainless Steel
  ONLY
£198.95

Cut Out Size: 933mm x 483mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 160/90mm   Cabinet Size: 600mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6594
Cut Out Size: 587mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 160mm   Cabinet Size: 450mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6595
Cut Out Size: 462mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 155mm   Cabinet Size: 450mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6596
Cut Out Size: 932mm x 482mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 180mm   Cabinet Size: 600mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6597
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
See page 37 for details
UNI
UNI
UNI
UNI
16
BLANCO MAGNUM
18/10 Stainless Steel
PACKS
FROM
£163.95
INCL. VAT
see below
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Inset sink and tap packs | Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel is a perfect partner to harmonise with most
kitchen finishes complementing coloured furniture and
perfectly matching appliances.
The BLANCO CREST
is the standard tap in
all Selection packs
  ONLY
£163.95
INCL. VAT
Including
CREST TAP
INCLUSIVE TAP
BLANCO CREST
SEL1400CH
UPGRADE TAP
+£41.95
BLANCO SPICE
SEL5200CH
BLANCO MAGNUM 18/10 Stainless Steel sink and Chrome tap
Tap options
Cut Out Size: 842mm x 417mm x 15mm corner radii
Bowl Depth: 165mm   Cabinet Size: 600mm
ORDER CODE: SEL6176 See page 37 for details
UNI
18/10 Stainless Steel
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Inset sink and tap packs | Stainless Steel
  ONLY

3/h
Hoods only available at the above prices when purchased with BLANCO SELECTIONS Sink and Tap Packs
ORDER CODE: SEL1150C70
£203.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1160C90
£199.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1141C90
£149.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1150C90
£214.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1141C60
£117.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1150C60
£192.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1160C60
£182.95 INCL. VAT
SEL1100
3/h ORDER CODE: SEL1100
£53.95 INCL. VAT
SEL1120
auto shut off
3/h
ORDER CODE: SEL1120
£85.95 INCL. VAT
45
259
M
ax
 9
65
50
0
490
318
600 - 7
00- 900
Ø150
M
in
.e
xt
ra
ct
or
 5
35
m
m
 /
M
in
. f
ilt
er
. 6
35
m
m
42
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Extractor hoods
SEL1196C60BL  SEL1196C90BL
SEL1105
SEL1225C60  SEL1225C90
SEL1175C90BL  SEL1175C90WH  SEL1175C90CHIM*
filters
3/h
3/h
3/h
3/h
ORDER CODE: SEL1175C90WH
£499.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1225C90
£339.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1175C90CHIM
£74.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1196C90BL
£268.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1196C60BL
£239.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1105
£249.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1225C60
£319.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1175C90BL
£499.95 INCL. VAT
SEL1170C60  SEL1170C90
3/h
ORDER CODE: SEL1170C90
£214.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1170C60
£189.95 INCL. VAT
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Extractor hoods
43
SEL1255C90
SEL1245C90
SEL1235C60  SEL1235C90
SELDP60  SELDP90
Island hood
3/h
3/h
3/h
600mm or 900mm wide
Hoods only available at the above prices when purchased with BLANCO SELECTIONS Sink and Tap Packs
ORDER CODE: SELDP90
£89.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1235C90
£399.95 INCL. VAT
SEL1210C60  SEL1210C90
control
3/h
ORDER CODE: SEL1210C90
£399.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1210C60
£349.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1255C90
£529.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1245C90
£499.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SEL1235C60
£379.95 INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE: SELDP60
£79.95 INCL. VAT
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Hobs
HOBS
FROM
£274.95
INCL. VAT
see below
44
Safety Energy efficiency Hygienic
BLANCO hobs are designed and built with the well-
established BLANCO quality in mind.
With contemporary designs and high quality materials, our
hobs add style and performance to any kitchen. Minimum
joins and seams ensure there are fewer areas for grease
to build up, making the hob easier to clean and ultimately
more hygienic.
All BLANCO hobs boast innovative features to make
cooking safer and more enjoyable and they are rigorously
tested to withstand many years of use, even in the busiest
kitchens.
Optional Stainless Steel trim available
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Hobs
45
SEL467823 CERAMIC (590 x 520mm)
ORDER CODE:
SEL467825
£364.95
INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE:
SEL467823
£274.95
INCL. VAT
UNIVERSALCONNECTOR KIT
SELBFK006
4mm black glass
C Edge
Touch control
4 Cooking zones
9 Heat levels
SEL467825 INDUCTION (590 x 520mm)
4mm black glass
C Edge
Touch control
4 induction cooking zones
ORDER CODE:
SEL467822
£364.95
INCL. VAT
SEL467822 INDUCTION (590 x 520mm)
4mm black glass
C Edge
Touch control
4 induction cooking zones
NEW 13 amp version of the BH467825. Electronically limited to 3000 watts.
ORDER CODE:
SEL467826
£449.95
INCL. VAT
SEL467826 INDUCTION (590 x 520mm)
Connector kit “space maker”
White Stainless Steel
Hobs only available at the above prices when purchased with BLANCO SELECTIONS Sink and Tap Packs
ODOUR TRAP
SELBFK003
Stainless Steel TRIMS
SEL467833
ORDER CODE:
SEL467833
£9.95
INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE:
SELBFK003
£15.50
INCL. VAT
ORDER CODE:
SELBFK006
£26.50
INCL. VAT
White
46
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Lighting
Average 60,000 hour life
Comprises 4 square white LED lights
between each plinth light giving a
6m span
mounting hole in plinth
Average 60,000 hour life
1/16 of the power consumption of a 20W halogen
Average 60,000 hour life
Average 60,000 hour life
Average 60,000 hour life
cabinet triangle light
excellent spread of light
LED SQUARE
PLINTH LIGHTS
HIGH DEFINITION LED SQUARE LIGHTS
HIGH DEFINITION LED ROUND LIGHTS
LED SELF-ADHESIVE ‘BESPOKE’ SERVICE
COB TRIANGLE LED
LED ROUND PLINTH LIGHTS
SEL451236   £41.95
2 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL451180   £50.95
3 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL451181   £66.95
2 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL452717   £50.95
3 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL452718   £66.95
2 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL451178   £50.95
3 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL451179   £66.95
2 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL452484   £50.95
3 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL452485   £66.95
SEL452722   £66.95
SEL452723   £108.95
SEL452724   £145.95
SEL452725   £203.95
SEL452727   £234.95
SEL452728   £269.95
2 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL453532   £73.95
3 LIGHTS COOL WHITE
SEL453533   £105.95
2 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL453536   £73.95
3 LIGHTS WARM WHITE
SEL453537   £105.95
2 LIGHTS NEUTRAL WHITE
SEL468035   £73.95
3 LIGHTS NEUTRAL WHITE
SEL468036   £105.95
LED ROUND
PLINTH LIGHTS
Average 60,000 hour life
4 round white LED lights
between each plinth light giving
a 6m span
mounting hole in plinth
LED SQUARE PLINTH LIGHTS
SEL451191   £42.95
BLANCO SELECTIONS | Lighting